
Novice Allround Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

San Angelo, Texas August 3-4, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 33 2nd 33 3rd 30 1st 28

166 William Lewis - SHOT Colonels Colonel - 3221766 10.0 24.0 2.0 32.0 4.0 27.0 1.0 28.0 111.0 1

90 Roy Fischer - SHOT Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 1.0 33.0 13.0 21.0 3.0 28.0 3.0 26.0 108.0 2

142 Hannah Langendoerfer - SHOT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 12.0 22.0 4.0 30.0 8.0 23.0 4.0 25.0 100.0 3

95 Terry Dobrovolsky - SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 14.0 20.0 1.0 33.0 9.0 22.0 6.5 22.5 97.5 4

93 Charlotte Grooms - SHOT San Jo Be Ware - 3698635 6.0 28.0 10.0 24.0 6.0 25.0 10.0 19.0 96.0 5

169 Joe Woodard - SHOT Smoky Starlight - 4225129 8.0 26.0 19.0 15.0 5.0 26.0 6.5 22.5 89.5 6

204 Jodie Smith Goff - SHOT Freckles Resolve - 5035973 2.0 32.0 6.0 28.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 13.0 88.0 7

137 Diane Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 5.0 29.0 15.0 19.0 17.0 14.0 5.0 24.0 86.0 8

83 Carolyn Ordeneaux - SHOT Shining Judgement - 4103308 4.0 30.0 11.0 23.0 11.0 20.0 17.0 12.0 85.0 9

126 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 3.0 31.0 9.0 25.0 10.0 21.0 24.0 5.0 82.0 10

127 Cindy White - SHOT Red River China - 4817014 9.0 25.0 14.0 20.0 15.0 16.0 9.0 20.0 81.0 11

152 Pamela Rice - SHOT Holeys Cutter Belle - 3997767 15.0 19.0 5.0 29.0 14.0 17.0 18.0 11.0 76.0 12

201 Jeff Passell - SHOT Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 18.0 16.0 23.0 11.0 2.0 29.0 11.0 18.0 74.0 13

115 Rainy Walker - SHOT Double Take Charm - 583500 7.0 27.0 3.0 31.0 22.0 9.0 23.0 6.0 73.0 14

101 Richard Cooper - SHOT Senor Jackson - 4483558 20.0 14.0 7.0 27.0 23.0 8.0 8.0 21.0 70.0 15

103 Robert D Muir - SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 13.0 21.0 20.0 14.0 7.0 24.0 19.0 10.0 69.0 16

105 Kandie Reagan - SHOT Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 25.0 9.0 12.0 22.0 12.0 19.0 15.0 14.0 64.0 17

160 Kristi L Wink - SHOT Starlight Attitude - 4772200 16.0 18.0 29.0 5.0 18.0 13.0 2.0 27.0 63.0 18

213 Jimmy Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 23.0 11.0 31.0 3.0 1.0 30.0 14.0 15.0 59.0 19

156 Cathy Clements - SHOT The Queens Pistol - 4209259 21.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 11.0 21.0 8.0 49.0 20

89 Sherri Fischer - SHOT SLJ Navi Juice - 4912295 27.0 7.0 21.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 20.0 9.0 47.0 21

91 June Scripps - SHOT MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 11.0 23.0 22.0 12.0 25.0 6.0 25.0 4.0 45.0 22

102 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Eloquent Staressence - 902543 30.0 4.0 8.0 26.0 24.0 7.0 22.0 7.0 44.0 23

198 Amberlie Roberts - SHOT Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 24.0 10.0 30.0 4.0 19.0 12.0 13.0 16.0 42.0 24

189 Jimmy Vick - SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 26.0 8.0 24.0 10.0 26.0 5.0 12.0 17.0 40.0 25

172 Pamela Weishuhn - SHOT Continental Salt - 4517298 22.0 12.0 16.0 18.0 29.0 2.0 28.0 1.0 33.0 26

217 Jessica Scripps - SHOT Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 28.0 6.0 27.0 7.0 27.0 4.0 26.0 3.0 20.0 27

190 Amy Vick - SHOT Mr Dry Doc Kid - 4180759 29.0 5.0 33.0 1.0 28.0 3.0 27.0 2.0 11.0 28

73 Teresa Triplitt - SHOT/2170 Slippa Skippen Dun - 3892735 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

135 Cecilia Steel - SHOT Hildas Little King - 5086222 #N/A 18.0 16.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

171 Pamela Weishuhn - SHOT Royaly Happy - 8103067 31.0 3.0 28.0 6.0 30.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0

200 Lisa Passell - SHOT Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 19.0 15.0 25.0 9.0 21.0 10.0 #N/A 0.0

205 Sandie Mirelez - SHOT Jed - Grade 33.0 1.0 32.0 2.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

206 Tonia Crump Epperson - SHOT Sams Canoso - 4881644 32.0 2.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

207 Raemi Gipson - SHOT A Dirty Litte Ditty - 17.0 17.0 26.0 8.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

33
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 1 9 2 10 8 3 4 5 6 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 33 90 Roy Fischer - SHOT Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 86.0

2 32 204 Jodie Smith Goff - SHOT Freckles Resolve - 5035973 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 84.0

3 31 126 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 10.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 82.0

4 30 83 Carolyn Ordeneaux - SHOT Shining Judgement - 4103308 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 82.0

5 29 137 Diane Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 76.0

6 28 93 Charlotte Grooms - SHOT San Jo Be Ware - 3698635 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 14.0 72.0

7 27 115 Rainy Walker - SHOT Double Take Charm - 583500 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 14.0 72.0

8 26 169 Joe Woodard - SHOT Smoky Starlight - 4225129 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 15.0 70.0

9 25 127 Cindy White - SHOT Red River China - 4817014 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 15.0 70.0

10 24 166 William Lewis - SHOT Colonels Colonel - 3221766 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 66.0

Novice Pleasure San Angelo, TexasLocation:0

2012 San Angelo Show

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 23 91 June Scripps - SHOT MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 18.0 64.0

12 22 142 Hannah Langendoerfer - SHOT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 18.0 64.0

13 21 103 Robert D Muir - SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 19.0 62.0

14 20 95 Terry Dobrovolsky - SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 19.0 62.0

15 19 152 Pamela Rice - SHOT Holeys Cutter Belle - 3997767 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 58.0

16 18 160 Kristi L Wink - SHOT Starlight Attitude - 4772200 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 56.0

17 17 207 Raemi Gipson - SHOT A Dirty Litte Ditty - 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 54.0

18 16 201 Jeff Passell - SHOT Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 52.0

19 15 200 Lisa Passell - SHOT Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 52.0

20 14 101 Richard Cooper - SHOT Senor Jackson - 4483558 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 25.0 50.0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 13 156 Cathy Clements - SHOT The Queens Pistol - 4209259 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 0.0 8.0 27.0 46.0

22 12 172 Pamela Weishuhn - SHOT Continental Salt - 4517298 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 27.0 46.0

23 11 213 Jimmy Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 10.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 29.0 42.0

24 10 198 Amberlie Roberts - SHOT Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 9.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 30.0 40.0

25 9 105 Kandie Reagan - SHOT Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 32.0 36.0

26 8 189 Jimmy Vick - SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.0 34.0

27 7 89 Sherri Fischer - SHOT SLJ Navi Juice - 4912295 8.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 34.0 32.0

28 6 217 Jessica Scripps - SHOT Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 38.0 24.0

29 5 190 Amy Vick - SHOT Mr Dry Doc Kid - 4180759 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 39.0 22.0

30 4 102 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Eloquent Staressence - 902543 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 40.0 20.0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 3 171 Pamela Weishuhn - SHOT Royaly Happy - 8103067 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 40.0 20.0

32 2 206 Tonia Crump Epperson - SHOT Sams Canoso - 4881644 8.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 41.0 18.0

33 1 205 Sandie Mirelez - SHOT Jed - Grade 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 36.0 0.0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

33
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 3 8 7 9 1 6 5 2 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Trot 

Logs

Back out 

chute, 

walk 

bridge

side 

pass 

chute, 

trot to 

drag

Trot 

figure 8

lope 

logs

bucket 

in can

trot 

serpenti

ne

trot logs

side 

pass to 

gate, 

open 

and 

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 33 95 Terry Dobrovolsky - SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 11.0 68.0

2 32 166 William Lewis - SHOT Colonels Colonel - 3221766 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 11.0 68.0

3 31 115 Rainy Walker - SHOT Double Take Charm - 583500 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 12.0 66.0

4 30 142 Hannah Langendoerfer - SHOT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 9.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 17.0 56.0

5 29 152 Pamela Rice - SHOT Holeys Cutter Belle - 3997767 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 17.0 56.0

6 28 204 Jodie Smith Goff - SHOT Freckles Resolve - 5035973 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 56.0

7 27 101 Richard Cooper - SHOT Senor Jackson - 4483558 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 54.0

8 26 102 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Eloquent Staressence - 902543 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 18.0 54.0

9 25 126 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 52.0

10 24 93 Charlotte Grooms - SHOT San Jo Be Ware - 3698635 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 19.0 52.0

Novice Trail San Angelo, TexasLocation:Earnest Wilson

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 23 83 Carolyn Ordeneaux - SHOT Shining Judgement - 4103308 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 19.0 52.0

12 22 105 Kandie Reagan - SHOT Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 20.0 50.0

13 21 90 Roy Fischer - SHOT Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 50.0

14 20 127 Cindy White - SHOT Red River China - 4817014 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.0

15 19 137 Diane Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 46.0

16 18 172 Pamela Weishuhn - SHOT Continental Salt - 4517298 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 23.0 44.0

17 17 156 Cathy Clements - SHOT The Queens Pistol - 4209259 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 23.0 44.0

18 16 135 Cecilia Steel - SHOT Hildas Little King - 5086222 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 25.0 40.0

19 15 169 Joe Woodard - SHOT Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 9.0 25.0 40.0

20 14 103 Robert D Muir - SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 25.0 40.0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 13 89 Sherri Fischer - SHOT SLJ Navi Juice - 4912295 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 26.0 38.0

22 12 91 June Scripps - SHOT MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 27.0 36.0

23 11 201 Jeff Passell - SHOT Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 27.0 36.0

24 10 189 Jimmy Vick - SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 7.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 28.0 34.0

25 9 200 Lisa Passell - SHOT Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 28.0 34.0

26 8 207 Raemi Gipson - SHOT A Dirty Litte Ditty - 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 30.0 30.0

27 7 217 Jessica Scripps - SHOT Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 30.0 30.0

28 6 171 Pamela Weishuhn - SHOT Royaly Happy - 8103067 4.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 31.0 28.0

29 5 160 Kristi L Wink - SHOT Starlight Attitude - 4772200 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 36.0 18.0

30 4 198 Amberlie Roberts - SHOT Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 2.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.0 14.0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 3 213 Jimmy Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 8.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 39.0 12.0

32 2 205 Sandie Mirelez - SHOT Jed - Grade 3.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 37.0 0.0

33 1 190 Amy Vick - SHOT Mr Dry Doc Kid - 4180759 3.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 28.0 0.0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 2 1 3 4 8 7

NY1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ, 

lead chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck
Stop Spins

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 30 213 Jimmy Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 1.0 55.0

2 29 201 Jeff Passell - SHOT Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 53.5

3 28 90 Roy Fischer - SHOT Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 2.0 53.0

4 27 166 William Lewis - SHOT Colonels Colonel - 3221766 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 2.5 51.0

5 26 169 Joe Woodard - SHOT Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

6 25 93 Charlotte Grooms - SHOT San Jo Be Ware - 3698635 7.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 49.0

7 24 103 Robert D Muir - SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.0

8 23 142 Hannah Langendoerfer - SHOT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 46.5

9 22 95 Terry Dobrovolsky - SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 1.0 46.0

10 21 126 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 46.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TexasLocation:Heather Thompson

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 20 83 Carolyn Ordeneaux - SHOT Shining Judgement - 4103308 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 1.5 46.0

12 19 105 Kandie Reagan - SHOT Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 46.0

13 18 89 Sherri Fischer - SHOT SLJ Navi Juice - 4912295 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 44.5

14 17 152 Pamela Rice - SHOT Holeys Cutter Belle - 3997767 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 44.5

15 16 127 Cindy White - SHOT Red River China - 4817014 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 43.5

16 15 204 Jodie Smith Goff - SHOT Freckles Resolve - 5035973 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.5

17 14 137 Diane Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 43.5

18 13 160 Kristi L Wink - SHOT Starlight Attitude - 4772200 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 42.0

19 12 198 Amberlie Roberts - SHOT Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.0

20 11 156 Cathy Clements - SHOT The Queens Pistol - 4209259 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 36.5

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 10 200 Lisa Passell - SHOT Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 36.5

22 9 115 Rainy Walker - SHOT Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 11.0 34.0

23 8 101 Richard Cooper - SHOT Senor Jackson - 4483558 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 31.5

24 7 102 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Eloquent Staressence - 902543 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 29.5

25 6 91 June Scripps - SHOT MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 19.0 27.5

26 5 189 Jimmy Vick - SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 26.0

27 4 217 Jessica Scripps - SHOT Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 23.0

28 3 190 Amy Vick - SHOT Mr Dry Doc Kid - 4180759 5.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 11.0

29 2 172 Pamela Weishuhn - SHOT Continental Salt - 4517298 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.0 10.0

30 1 171 Pamela Weishuhn - SHOT Royaly Happy - 8103067 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 0.0 40.0 1.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Novice_Reining

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:Chris HardcastleLoc.

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 28.0 166 William Lewis - SHOT Colonels Colonel - 3221766 3 3 3 3 3 18 18 51

2 27.0 160 Kristi L Wink - SHOT Starlight Attitude - 4772200 3 4 4 3 3 15.5 15.5 48

3 26.0 90 Roy Fischer - SHOT Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 2 3 4 4 4 15 15 47

4 25.0 142 Hannah Langendoerfer - SHOT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 4 4 4 4 4 12 12 44

5 24.0 137 Diane Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 2 0 2 2 3 16 16 41

6.5 22.5 169 Joe Woodard - SHOT Smoky Starlight - 4225129 1 2 3 4 4 13 13 40

6.5 22.5 95 Terry Dobrovolsky - SHOT CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 2 3 3 3 3 13 13 40

8 21.0 101 Richard Cooper - SHOT Senor Jackson - 4483558 4 4 2 3 2 10.5 10.5 36

9 20.0 127 Cindy White - SHOT Red River China - 4817014 2 2 4 4 4 10 10 36

10 19.0 93 Charlotte Grooms - SHOT San Jo Be Ware - 3698635 4 4 4 3 3 9 9 36
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Class

San Angelo, Texas
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18.0 201 Jeff Passell - SHOT Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 2 2 2 2 3 12 12 35

12 17.0 189 Jimmy Vick - SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 2 3 2 3 3 11 11 35

13 16.0 198 Amberlie Roberts - SHOT Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 3 4 2 2 4 10 10 35

14 15.0 213 Jimmy Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 0 2 2 2 3 12 12 33

15 14.0 105 Kandie Reagan - SHOT Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 4 4 3 3 3 8 8 33

16 13.0 204 Jodie Smith Goff - SHOT Freckles Resolve - 5035973 3 2 3 2 2 11 9 32

17 12.0 83 Carolyn Ordeneaux - SHOT Shining Judgement - 4103308 2 2 2 3 3 10 10 32

18 11.0 152 Pamela Rice - SHOT Holeys Cutter Belle - 3997767 2 2 2 2 3 10 10 31

19 10.0 103 Robert D Muir - SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 3 3 3 2 3 8 8 30

20 9.0 89 Sherri Fischer - SHOT SLJ Navi Juice - 4912295 3 3 2 0 3 8 8 27

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8.0 156 Cathy Clements - SHOT The Queens Pistol - 4209259 2 2 1 2 2 8 8 25

22 7.0 102 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Eloquent Staressence - 902543 2 3 3 2 1 6 8 25

23 6.0 115 Rainy Walker - SHOT Double Take Charm - 583500 2 2 2 2 2 7 7 24

24 5.0 126 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 4 2 1 0 2 6 6 21

25 4.0 91 June Scripps - SHOT MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 2 2 2 1 2 5 5 19

26 3.0 217 Jessica Scripps - SHOT Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 2 0 0 0 2 6 6 16

27 2.0 190 Amy Vick - SHOT Mr Dry Doc Kid - 4180759 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 5

28 1.0 172 Pamela Weishuhn - SHOT Continental Salt - 4517298 1 1 2 2 2 6 6 20 0

2012 San Angelo Show
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